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April 5, 2024 

Mr. Greg Donahue 
1575 Rohling Road 
Rolling Meadows, Illinois 60008 

Dear Mr. Donahue: 

Re: April 4, 2024 Commercial FOIA Request 

I am pleased to help you with your April 4, 2024 Commercial Freedom of Information Act ("FOIA"). The Village of 
Bensenville received your request on April 4, 2024. You requested copies of the items indicated below: 

"Both newly issued and pending (not renewals) Business Registration Licenses and Zoning certificate Inspections 
Requests Between the dates of 3/15/2024 through the time this request is processed. Please include all available 
information for address suite# if applicable, business name, and ownership information." 

Your FOIA is hereby granted in full wit the enclosed records. No redactions have been made. 

Do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or concerns in connection with this response. 

illiamsen 
om of Information Officer 

Vill ge of Bensenville 



IB VILLAGE OF BENSENVILLE 
FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT 

BENSENVILLE REQUEST FORM 

TO: COREY WILLIAMSEN 

Freedom of Information Officer 

Village of Bensenville 

FROM: Name Greg Donahue 

Address 1575 Rohlwing Rd 

Rolling Meadows IL 60008 

12 S. Center Street Phone 84 7-595-0899 

Bensenville, IL 60106 E-Mail greg4telecom@gmail.com 

TITLES OR DESCRIPTION OF RECORDS REQUESTED (Please Include Date of Birth and Case Number f or 
Police Records): 
Both newly issued and pending (not renewals) Business Registration Licenses and Zoning certificate Inspection REquests Between lhe dates of 

3/15/2024 through the time this request is processed. Please include all available information for 

address suite# if appl icable, business name, and ownership information. 

[Zl THIS REQUEST IS FOR A COMMERCIAL PURPOSE (You must state whether your request is for a 
commercial purpose. A request is for a "commercial purpose" if all or any part of the information wi ll be 
used in any fonn for sale, resale, or solicitation or advertisement for sales or services. Failure to disclose 
whether a request is for a commercial purpose is a prosecutable violation of FOIA.) 

Would like your request delivered via: I ✓ I E-Mail D U.S. Mail D Pick-Up* 
*Pick-Up is available by appointment at Village Hall Monday lhru Friday; between 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

I understand that any payment need be received before any documents are copied and/or mailed. 

4/4/2024 
Date Signature 

All FOIA responses are posted on the Village's website. Name and address of the requestor will be made public. 

The first fifty (50) pages of the request are free. The fee charge is fifteen ( 15) cents after the first fi tty (50) pages. 

Unless otherwise notified, your request for public records ,vi ii be compiled within five (5) working days. 

Unless otherwise notified, any request for commercial purposes will be compiled within twenty-one (21) days working days. 

-------------------------------------------------------------COREY WILLIAMSEN, FREEDOM OF INFORMATION OFFICER 

Telephone: (630) 350-3404 Facsimile: (630) 350-3438 E-mail Address: F01Arcquest@bensenville.il.us 

if/~ /Vj 
Date Request 
Received 

***For Freedom of l 'formation Officer Use Only*** 

~ /3)v-t b /11 /-ZJ-f .&-_c=.....:....__...,__ _ _ 

Date Response 
Due 

Date Extended 
Response Due 

Total Charges 

Received by Employee: ___ _ ___ _____ _ 

Date Docum
1
ents 

Copied or Inspected 



Business Name DBA Owner Name Business Address Status Submitted Date 
TORTILLERIA CARMELITA INC HECTORS ARROYO 520 W GREEN ST, BENSENVILLE IL 60106 On Hold 3/18/2024 
iShiaMi.com LLC iShiaMi.com, Inc. 22 N Center St., Bensenville IL60106 Revision Needed 3/19/2024 
ODW Express Inc. ODW EXPRESS INC Tim Zhang 1101 Ellis street, Bensenville IL 60106 On Hold 3/19/2024 
FRONTIER ELECTRIC SUPPLY, INC. JOHN HOOPER 201 JAMES STREET, BENSENVILLE IL 60106 On Hold 3/19/2024 
Wurth Baer Supply Company Baer Supply Company Wurth Line Craft 651 Supreme Drive, Bensenville IL 60106; On Hold 3/27/2024 
TGSF, Inc. Taste Greek Food Gina Dravilas 596 N York Rd., Bensenville IL 60106; On Hold 3/25/2024 
Zee Vapor Inc. Zee Vapor Muhammad Bhaila 1000 Industrial Drive 2C , Bensenville IL 60106; Approved 3/27/2024 
Pinetree Architectural Mill works Paul Eichenlaub 798 Industrial Dr., Bensenville IL 60106 On Hold 3/27/2024 
A&E Performance Gus Frangos 588 Meyer Rd , Bensenville IL 60106 On Hold 4/3/2024 


